2008 Pacific Rim Championships Finals - Beam Rankings

2008 Pacific Rim Championships Finals

Beam Rankings

Women - SR
Competition 111
Sunday, March 30

Rank Num Name

129  Nastia Liukin

103  Qiushuang Huang

127  Jana Bieger

121  Lyudmila Grebenkova
95 Dasha Joura

100  Kiristina Vaculik

97 Ashleigh Brennan

101  Xin Zhang
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Country

USA
CHN
USA
RUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
CHN

A
6.600
6.600
6.600
6.500
6.400
5.900
6.300
5.400

B
9.575
9.075
8.925
8.900
8.850
8.875
8.400
8.850

Beam
16.175
15.675
15.525
15.400
15.250
14.775
14.700
14.250

Out
0.000
0.500
0.650
0.775
0.925
1.400
1.475
1.925
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